ACHARYA NAGARJUNA UNIVERSITY :: NAGARJUNA NAGAR - 522 510, A.P., INDIA
BBA | SEMESTER Degree Examinations, OCT/NOV, 2016

AT THE END OF FIRST YEAR | SEMESTER

Day Course Subject
&
Date
FRIDAY BA/BSc/BCom/BBM/BCA ENGLISH
28.10.2016
BA/BSc/BCom/BBM/BCA ENGLISH
SATURDAY BA/BSc/BCom/BBM/BCA TELUGU
29.10.2016
BA/BSc/BCom/BBM/BCA HINDI
BA/BSc/BCom/BBM/BCA SANSKRIT
BA/BSc/BCom/BBM/BCA URDU
MONDAY BA/BSc/BCom/BBM/BCA/BSc(ASL CSS
31.10.2016 P)

BA/BSc/BCom/BBM/BCA/BSc(ASL CSS

P)

BA/BSc/BCom/BBM/BCA/BSc(ASL ENS

P)

TUESDAY BA/BSc/BCom/BBM
01.11.25016

WEDNESDAY BBA

02. 11.2016
THURSDAY BBA
03.11.2016
FRIDAY BBA
04.11.2016

Nagarjuna Nagar

Date: 28 -09-2016

HVE

PART - Il

TIME-TABLE

Paper Title

PART -1

GENERAL ENGLISH - 1 (2016-2017
BACH)

GENERAL ENGLISH - | (2015-2016
ADMITED BATCH ONLY)

GENERAL TELUGU- |

HINDI - |

POETRY, PROSE AND GRAMMAR- 1

POETRY

FUNDAMENTALS OF
COMMUNICATION SKILLS (2015-
2016 ADMI BACH ONLY)

FUNDAMENTALS OF
COMMUNICATION SKILLS

ENVIIRONMENTAL STUDIES

HUMAN VALUES AND
PROFESSIONAL ETHICS

TIME 2 1/2 hrs

MANAGEMENT PROCESS

MANGERIAL ECONAMICS

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY FOR MANAGERS

(BY ORDER)

TIME: 2.00 PM to 5.00 PM

Question
Paper Code

1101-1B

1101-1

1103-1

1104-1

1105-1

1107-1

1108-1
1108-1B

1108-1

1109-1

1401S-1

1401S-2

1401S-3

Computer

Paper Code

ENG1S

ENG1S

TEL1S

HIN1S

SAN1S

URD1S

CSS1S

CSS18

ENS1S

HVE1S

BBA1S-1

BBA1S-2

BBA1S-3

Max.
Marks

75

75

75

75

75

75

50

50

50

50

75

75

75

ADDL. CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



