ACHARYA NAGARJUNA UNIVERSITY :: NAGARJUNA NAGAR - 522 510, A.P., INDIA BBA I SEMESTER Degree Examinations, OCT/NOV, 2016

TIME-TABLE

AT THE END OF FIRST YEAR I SEMESTER

TIME: 2.00 PM to 5.00 PM

Day & Date	Course	Subject		Paper Title	Question Paper Code	Computer Paper Code	Max. Marks
<u>PART - I</u>							
FRIDAY 28.10.2016	BA/BSc/BCom/BBM/BCA	ENGLISH	ı	GENERAL ENGLISH - I (2016-2017 BACH)	1101-1B	ENG1S	75
	BA/BSc/BCom/BBM/BCA	ENGLISH	I	GENERAL ENGLISH - I (2015-2016 ADMITED BATCH ONLY)	1101-16	ENG1S	75
SATURDAY 29.10.2016	BA/BSc/BCom/BBM/BCA	TELUGU	1	GENERAL TELUGU- I	1101-1	TEL1S	75
	BA/BSc/BCom/BBM/BCA	HINDI	I	HINDI - I	1103-1	HIN1S	75
	BA/BSc/BCom/BBM/BCA	SANSKRIT	ı	POETRY, PROSE AND GRAMMAR- 1	1104-1	SAN1S	75
	BA/BSc/BCom/BBM/BCA	URDU	ı	POETRY	1105-1	URD1S	75
MONDAY 31.10.2016	BA/BSc/BCom/BBM/BCA/BSc(ASL P)	CSS	ı	FUNDAMENTALS OF COMMUNICATION SKILLS (2015- 2016 ADMI BACH ONLY)	1107-1	CSS1S	50
	BA/BSc/BCom/BBM/BCA/BSc(ASLP)	CSS	I	FUNDAMENTALS OF COMMUNICATION SKILLS	1108-1 1108-1 B	CSS1S	50
	BA/BSc/BCom/BBM/BCA/BSc(ASLP)	ENS	I	ENVIIRONMENTAL STUDIES		ENS1S	50
TUESDAY 01.11.25016	BA/BSc/BCom/BBM	HVE	I	HUMAN VALUES AND PROFESSIONAL ETHICS	1108-1 1109-1	HVE1S	50
	<u>PA</u>	RT - II		TIME 2 1/2 hrs			
WEDNESDAY 02. 11.2016	BBA S	MANAGEMENT PRO	1401S-1	BBA1S-1	75		
THURSDAY 03.11.2016	BBA	MANGERIAL ECONAMICS			1401S-2	BBA1S-2	75
FRIDAY 04.11.2016	ВВА	INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY FOR MANAGERS			1401S-3	BBA1S-3	75
3 11.2010	(BY ORDER)						

Nagarjuna Nagar

ADDL. CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Date: 28 -09-2016